5x1 Racing Proofing for June 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on 5x1 Racing. 5x1 Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 20:30 Notre Maison 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 19:30 Scarboroughw 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 175
\Wolverhampto [arning
n

Single 30th 15:15 Ffos Las |Forest Hills 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.5

Single 30th 16:00 Midnight Lir 9.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 195
Pontefract

Single 30th 15:45 Ffos Las |Racing Demon 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19.5

Single 27th 20:20 Lakers 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 20.5
Newmarket

Single 27th 19:35 Bergerac 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16
Newcastle

Single 27th 15:08 Cartmel |Reel Her In 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 17

Single 27th 17:05 Minnesota Lad 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18
Doncaster

Single 27th 14:50 Annexation 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19
Doncaster

Single 26th 15:10 Penzance 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20
Newcastle

Single 26th 19:30 Leicester|Alvesta 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21

Single 26th 19:15 Hamilton |Imperial Guard 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22

Single 26th 14:00 Due Respect 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 23
Newcastle

Single 26th 15:35 Anthelia 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24
Newmarket

Single 25th 16:50 Carlisle [Crack Shot 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25

Single 25th 17:40 Naas Beano Power 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26

Single 25th 21:00 Kempton [Leon Trotsky 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27

Single 25th 17:30 Kempton |Amber Honey 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28

Single 25th 17:05 Master Dancer 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 29
\Worcester

Single 24th 20:50 Newbury |On Edge 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30

Single 24th 19:45 Newbury |This Farh 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31

Single 24th 19:15 Newbury [Kitty Foyle 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32

Single 24th 17:20 Beverley |Art Of Fox 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33

Single 24th 14:15 Beverley |Harswell Ruby 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34

Single 23rd 17:52 Windsor |Lebron Power 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 35

Single 23rd 17:17 Windsor |Equalised 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 28.5

Single 23rd 15:45 So Smart 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.5
Chepstow

Single 23rd 15:15 All Too 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.5
Chepstow Beautiful

Single 23rd 15:30 Corundum 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 315
Wolverhampto
n

Single 22nd 14:30 Ffos Las |D Day Major 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 325

Winter

Single 22nd 17:25 Style Of Life 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 335
Pontefract

Single 22nd 15:50 Hexham |Maggies Boy 3.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 315

Single 22nd 14:18 Hexham |Malangen 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.5

Single 22nd 16:05 Ffos Las [Maybe Not 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 33.5

Single 21st 19:08 Ayr Pinjarra 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30

Single 21st 17:35 Ascot Sallaal 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 31

Single 21st 16:20 Ascot Remmooz 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 15:40 Ascot Inisherin 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 32
Single 21st 17:05 Bintjan 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 33
Newmarket
Single 20th 14:30 Ascot Fitzella 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34
Single 20th 16:40 Redcar |Yabher 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35
Single 20th 19:50 Hyperchromati 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36
Newmarket c
Single 20th 14:15 Redcar [Monsieur 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37
Fantaisie
Single 20th 15:40 Ascot Almosh'her 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 38
Single 19th 17:58 Lingfield |Persian 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 39
Phoenix
Single 19th 20:20 Golden 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.5
\Wetherby Prosperity
Single 19th 19:20 Daytona Lady 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 355
\Wetherby
Single 19th 18:50 Rock Diva 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.5
\Wetherby
Single 19th 15:23 Jungle Land 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 375
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 14:50 Hamilton |Awaafi 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 38.5
Single 18th 21:00 Ripon Canaria Queen 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32,5
Single 18th 16:40 Hamilton |Sands Of Indi 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 33.5
Single 18th 16:20 Ascot Ombudsman 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 34.5
Single 18th 15:05 Ascot Shackleton 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.5
Single 17th 17:10 Stratford |Fillyfudge 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.5
Single 17th 19:00 Sir Benedict 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.5
Southwell
Single 17th 16:00 Thirsk  |Captain Vallo 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.5
Single 17th 18:10 Ascot Charlus 6.50 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 31.5
Single 17th 17:00 Ascot East India 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 325
Dock
Single 16th 19:40 Candy Warhol 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 335
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 20:00 Windsor |Don Pacifico 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.5
Single 16th 16:30 Gherkin 4.33 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.5
Chepstow
Single 16th 17:25 Carlisle |Tee Aitch Aye 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 315
Single 16th 15:15 Carlisle |Agathon 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 32.5
Single 15th 16:35 Toota 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.5
Doncaster
Single 15th 13:50 Finbar's Lad 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.5
Doncaster
Single 15th 16:15 Hamilton |Lord Roxby 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.5
Single 15th 18:15 Hamilton JAbduction 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 36.5
Single 15th 14:15 Salisbury|Mr Ubiquitous 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 30
Single 14th 19:50 Leicester|Sea Master 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26
Single 14th 16:45 York Obelix 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 27
Single 14th 14:25 York Maghlaak 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 28
Single 14th 13:50 York Humam 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 29
Single 14th 16:25 Sandown|Previse 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.5
Single 13th 17:20 York 'Yokohama 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.5
Single 13th 15:00 York Mostar Dreams 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25.5
Single 13th 17:10 Chester |Arbitration 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.5
Single 13th 14:15 Chester |Andalprofit 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 27.5
Single 13th 13:40 Chester |Waistcoat 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.5
Single 12th 16:12 Maid In 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.5
Yarmouth Chelsea
Single 12th 17:08 Lynwood Lad 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.5
Nottingham
Single 12th 16:00 Triple Force 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 315
Nottingham
Single 12th 17:33 Newbury |Sudu 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27
Single 12th 13:30 Newbury |Enthused 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 28
Single 11th 20:30 Hamilton [Iris Dancer 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 29




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 19:40 Kempton |Persian Spirit 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.5
Single 11th 18:50 Limerick |Tofino 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.5
Single 11th 17:45 Doctor Dauila 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 26.5
Yarmouth
Single 11th 15:30 Lingfield |Sawgrass 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 27.5
Single 10th 20:10 Catterick [Kalganov 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23
Single 10th 18:10 Catterick |Stellarmasterpi 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 24
ece
Single 10th 16:45 Hijo De La 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20
\Wolverhampto [Luna
n
Single 10th 15:00 Salisbury|Strike 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21
Single 10th 14:30 Salisbury|Sinj 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 22
Single 9th 17:30 Windsor |Dapperling 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22
Single 9th 19:50 Golspie 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 23
Pontefract
Single 9th 19:20 Distinction 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 20
Pontefract
Single 9th 17:03 Brighton |Comedian 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 155
Leader
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Fascinating 3.75 1.00 NR - 0.00 16.5
Lips
Single 8th 17:42 Perth True Destiny 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.5
Single 8th 15:57 Perth Riaan 6.50 1.00 Loss U -1.00 175
Single 8th 14:12 Perth Bringsty 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.5
Single 8th 16:10 Almuhit 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 195
Goodwood
Single 8th 15:35 Waardah 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 20.5
Goodwood
Single 7th 19:15 Two Tribes 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 135
Doncaster
Single 7th 17:45 Squealer 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.5
Doncaster
Single 7th 16:55 Jumeira Vision 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 155
Musselburgh
Single 7th 16:15 Epsom |Asgard's 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.5
Downs Captain
Single 7th 14:45 Epsom |Spartan Arrow 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.5
Downs
Single 6th 17:34 Haliphon 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.5
Doncaster
Single 6th 15:40 Thirsk  |Over Spiced 6.50 1.00 Loss - -1.00 19.5
Single 6th 14:25 Thirsk  |Dandy Fitz 5.50 1.00 Loss - -1.00 20.5
Single 6th 16:35 Epsom  |Mirsky 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 215
Downs
Single 6th 15:15 Epsom  |Mutaawid 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17
Downs
Single 5th 19:30 Artful Approach 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18
Leopardstown
Single 5th 17:25 Zahrann 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 19
Leopardstown
Single 5th 19:20 Ffos Las |Catboy 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 155
Single 5th 18:35 Yuvraaj 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 14:50 Lingfield |Midnight City 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 175
Single 4th 19:22 Ripon Overlooked 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.5
Single 4th 19:10 Warwick |Byzantium 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 195
Single 4th 16:05 Newton |Luttrell Lad 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.5
Abbot
Single 4th 17:30 Milteye 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 155
Nottingham
Single 4th 15:52 Bintshuaa 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 16.5
Nottingham
Single 3rd 17:17 Leicester|Show Biz Kid 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.5
Single 3rd 14:47 Leicester|Lamnol 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.5
Single 3rd 14:17 Leicester|Ottoman 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 18.5
Single 3rd 17:00 Champetre 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 145




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell

Single 3rd 16:30 Don Virginia 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 155
Southwell

Single 2nd 15:00 Brighton |Hattal 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 115

Single 2nd 20:30 Candonomore 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 125
\Wetherby

Single 2nd 20:15 Windsor [Fravanco 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 135

Single 2nd 19:15 Windsor |Rajaking 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 14.5

Single 2nd 18:15 Windsor |American Gulf 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 155

Single 1st 17:45 Nogo's Dream 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 16:45 Carlton 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 15:45 Mesaafi 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 13
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 16:30 Molten Sea 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 9
Nottingham

Single 1st 16:00 Nad Alshiba 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 5
Nottingham Green

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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